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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 103 20 13 25 - 25 201

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 82 9 25 20 20 8 02 21 21

GUEVARA Izan SPA 73 8 20 - 9 11 253 30 9

MASIA Jaume SPA 70 - 9 - 25 20 164 33 3

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 63 13 11 2 11 13 135 40 7

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 55 - - 16 13 16 106 48 8

MIGNO Andrea ITA 52 25 - - 16 9 27 51 3

TATAY Carlos SPA 42 - 16 8 8 10 -8 61 10

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 37 6 10 - 10 0 119 66 5

TOBA Kaito JPN 36 16 4 7 - 0 910 67 1

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 32 10 - 10 - 6 611 71 4

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 29 4 0 13 7 5 -12 74 3

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 27 - 6 11 6 4 -13 76 2

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 24 7 5 4 0 0 814 79 3

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 23 0 7 9 - - 715 80 1

KELSO Joel AUS 14 1 0 6 0 7 -16 89 9

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 14 5 - 1 5 - 317 89 0

OGDEN Scott GBR 14 - 3 - 4 3 418 89 0

BARTOLINI Elia ITA 13 0 8 5 0 0 019 90 1

MCPHEE John GBR 11 11 - - - - -20 92 2

NEPA Stefano ITA 8 3 - 0 3 1 121 95 3

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 7 2 - 3 2 - -22 96 1
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

1761 28 33 25 9 36 45GAVIOTA GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
1092 9 31 31 26 12 -67 67LEOPARD RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GASGAS 1241 20 20 25 9 25 25

HONDA 1032 25 25 20 20 9 421 21

KTM 983 16 11 10 25 20 1626 5

HUSQVARNA 664 11 - 16 13 16 1058 32

CFMOTO 615 6 16 8 10 10 1163 5

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 6 0 1 0 - 0 523 97 1

FELLON Lorenzo FRA 3 - 0 0 1 2 -24 100 3

AJI Mario INA 2 0 2 0 0 0 025 101 1

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 0 - - 0 0 0 026 103 2

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 - 0 0 027 103 0

SALVADOR David SPA 0 - - - 0 0 028 103 0

RIU MALE Gerard SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 029 103 0

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 0 0 0 0 - 0 -30 103 0

SURRA Alberto ITA 0 - - 0 - - -31 103 0

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 0 - - - - 0 032 103 0

ALONSO David COL 0 - - - - 0 -33 103 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

933 - 16 9 25 20 2383 16RED BULL KTM AJO
794 6 26 8 18 10 1197 14CFMOTO RACING PRUESTELGP
705 15 11 5 13 13 13106 9RED BULL KTM TECH3
666 11 - 16 13 16 10110 4STERILGARDA HUSQVARNA MAX
567 17 5 14 - 6 14120 10MT HELMETS - MSI
528 25 - - 16 9 2124 4RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
509 17 4 13 - 7 9126 2CIP GREEN POWER
3210 4 - 13 8 7 -144 18SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
2211 8 - 1 8 1 4154 10ANGELUSS MTA TEAM
1912 - 9 5 - - 5157 3QJMOTOR AVINTIA RACING TEAM
1413 - 3 - 4 3 4162 5VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM

214 - 2 - - - -174 12HONDA TEAM ASIA
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